
List of SSDB Partners

S/N SSDB Partners Key Contact Person

1 Agency for Integrated Care (AIC) Lim Wan Ning
Email: Wan.Ning.LIm@aic.com.sg

2 Association for Early Childhood
Educators (AECES)

Email: ideas@preschoolmarket.com

3 Community Chest Maybelline TAN
Email: Maybelline_TAN@ncss.gov.sg

4 Dads for Life Parcsen Loke
Email: parcsen@fathers.com.sg

5 Down Syndrome Association (Singapore)
DSA(S)

Sulyanna
Email:
sulyanna@downsyndrome-singapore.org

6 Families for Life (FFL) Esther Chan
Email: Esther_CHAN@msf.gov.sg

7 Gardens By The Bay (GBTB) Stephanie Dhillon
Email:
stephanie.dhillon@gardensbythebay.com.sg

8 Little Lives Inc Pte Ltd (LL) Sun
Email: sun@littlelives.com

9 Mandai Wildlife Reserve Angeline Ho
Email: angeline.ho@mandai.com

10 Ministry of Defence (Nexus) Jouline Soh
Email: Jouline_Soh_Leng_Leng@mindef.gov.sg
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11 National Library Board (NLB) Angela Chen
Email: Angela_CHEN@nlb.gov.sg

12 National Environment Agency (NEA) Yu Wei CHAY
Email: CHAY_Yu_Wei@nea.gov.sg

13 National Parks Board (NParks) Enna Lam
Email: Enna_LAM@nparks.gov.sg

14 Preschool Market (PSM) James Wu
Email: james@preschoolmarket.com

15 President Challenge Secretariat (PC) Samira SHAH
Email: Samira_SHAH@ncss.gov.sg

16 Public Utilities Board (PUB) Venezia
Email: Venezia_LIM@pub.gov.sg

17 S.E.A Aquarium at Resorts World
Sentosa (RWS)

Cheryl Heng Lin Jia
Email: linjia.heng@rwsentosa.com

18 Sentosa Development Corporation (SDC) Nix TANG
Email: Nix_TANG@sentosa.gov.sg

19 SG Cares Office, Ministry of Culture,
Community, and Youth (MCCY)

Ephraim Loy
Email: Ephraim_LOY@mccy.gov.sg

20 Singapore Art Museum (SAM) Chua Qing Hui
Email:
chua.qing.hui@singaporeartmuseum.sg

21 Singapore Chinese Cultural Centre
(SCCC)

Shirley Khng
Email: shirleykhng@singaporeccc.org.sg

22 Singapore Discovery Centre (SDC) Joey Seah
Email: joey_seah@sdc.com.sg
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23 Singapore Food Agency (SFA) Joycelyn Ng
Email: Joycelyn_NG@sfa.gov.sg

24 Singapore Kindness Movement (SKM) Wong Si Ning
Email: wong_sining@kindness.sg

25 Singapore Red Cross (SRC) Chong Chuang Han
Email: chuanghan.chong@redcross.sg

26 Temasek Foundation (TF)

27 KidSTART Jeanette
Email: jeanette.tan@kidstart.sg

28 MINDS Lin Peimin
Email: peimin.lin@minds.org.sg
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